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
& child's play structure.

(650) 614-3500

MENLO PARK – 5BR/4.5BA Mediterranean with 3 
levels of quality workmanship. This is one of the new homes 
in Menlo Park's newest luxury communities. Each home 
is magnificently appointed with unique design elements. 
Premier location.
Kristin Cashin/Denise Laugeson   Offered at $3,995,000
(650) 614-3500

 

ATHERTON –  Delightful 5BR/6.5BA Tuscan Villa on 
gated private grounds featuring pool, tennis court & pool 
hse. 2 master suites, 2 offices, 4 fireplaces. Spacious rooms, 
hi ceilings, French doors. Las Lomitas schools.

(650) 614-3500

 Open 

MENLO PARK – This charming 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath-
room bungalow offers many upgrades. Featuring dual 
pane windows,Solar Generator, Living room with wood 
burning fireplace.

(650) 529-2900

LOS ALTOS – This spectacular remodel features 
6BR/3BA and luscious landscaping on a large lot. 3 fire pits 
& rock fountain overlooking creek. Like new interiors with 
tasteful new countertops, paint, windows & so much more. 
Los Altos schools.

(650) 614-3500

 

PALO ALTO –  Best value in the city: 5 bed/2 bath South 
Palo Alto house on a low traffic street. Convenient access to 
Midtown shopping, schools & Seale Park.
Leon Y Leong   Offered at $799,000
(650) 614-3500

PALO ALTO – 3BR/2BA home recently remodeled and 
move in condition. Attached 2-car garage and located in a 
great neighborhood.

(650) 529-2900

MENLO PARK – Come visit 849 Valparaiso Ave, beauti-
ful 2 story 3BR/2.5BA single family home in townhome 
development w/ custom finishes. Only 12 Years new & 
move in condition. Close to downtown, restaurants & 
shops. A Must See!

PALO ALTO – Beautiful 2 yr old, 2 story Craftsman. 
Quality throughout with open floorplan, 2 fireplaces & 
patio doors offering natural light. Cook's kitchen, spacious 
yard, desirable neighborhood. Extra room could be/study/
nursery/office.

(650) 614-3500

MENLO PARK – Crescent Park Addition 3 bedroom 2 
bath home in a park-like setting. Updated with dual pane 
windows, recessed lights, cherry floors & much more!

(650) 614-3500

 

LOS ALTOS HILLS – Huge price reduction! Dramatic 
new construction ideally loc in LA Hills.  6BR, incl.  a sep. 
guest Suite or office, 5BA + (2).5BA, LR & DR, 2 FR & 
gourmet kitchen. Amenities include media room, recreation 
room, wine tasting/DR & much more!
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Charming North Palo Alto Home

2021 Newell Road, Palo Alto

Casual formality fills this spacious Leland Manor home that 

blends interior comfort and outdoor pleasure. Extensively 

updated and handsomely detailed, the home boasts 5 light 

filled bedrooms, including a privately set master bedroom suite 

that has a nursery/office and 3 luxurious bathrooms accented 

with marble and stone. Elegantly appointed living and dining 

rooms provide for formal entertaining while the flow between 

the grand great room and generous kitchen extends the 

living space between the outdoors and indoors. Large 10,454 

sq ft lot with 3240 sq ft of living space.  

A MUST SEE!

Offered at $2,495,000

PALO ALTO   578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Arti Miglani
Realtor

Direct 650.804.6942
amiglani@apr.com

www.artimiglani.com

the operation begins to verify an ir-
rigated lawn. I missed this crucial 
step and missed out on the rebate. 
The city is strict about this require-
ment, and a total of only 90 rebates 
were given in 2008-09, according to 
Catherine Cox, Palo Alto Utilities 
account representative.

In place of a lawn, we planted 
trees and flowers, which still take 
water, of course. Yet we managed 
to grow some beautiful plants while 
reducing our water bill by more 
than half.

How, you ask? The answer is 
gray water — water that is not fit 
for drinking, yet suitable for water-
ing the garden. This includes water 
used for bathing, dishwashing and 
laundry, and is distinct from black-
water — water that has come in 
contact with the toilet. 

In a drought-parched state of 
more than 30 million thirsty citi-
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
and Extension of Higher Loan Limits

Fantastic 4 Bedroom 2 Bath, 1712 sqft Eichler set on a spacious 6930 sqft lot 
(buyer to verify sqft). Boasts of open light-fi lled fl oor plan and high beamed 
ceilings with clean lines and bright, airy rooms. Newly remodeled bathrooms 
with Corian countertops. New paint, new carpet, custom closets in 3 of the 
4 bedrooms. Both dining room and separate living room with fi replace have 
walls of glass to backyard. Adding to the appeal is a secluded master suite 
with direct access to the backyard. Refreshed throughout with double paned 
windows and broad expanses of glass that frame the enchanting views of 
the yard. Attached 2 car garage and wooden deck perfect for entertaining. 

3449 Thomas Dr, Palo Alto

Coldwell Banker believes this information to be correct but has not verifi ed this information and assumes no legal responsibility for its accuracy. Buyers should 
investigate property’s square footage, school availability, and other issues to their own satisfaction

HANNA 
SHACHAM

hshacham@cbnorcal.com
www HannaCB.com

650.752.0767

Offered at $1,295,000
of all Agents in Silicon Valley per the 
Wall Street Journal. And One of Top Agents 
in the County per the Wall Street Journal 
(by lists released in 2007, 2008 & 2009)

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30 pm

For a virtual tour, please visit www.3449Thomas.com
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443
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BEAUTIFUL GROUNDS  $7,195,000 
This custom-built home is situated on 5.67 acres of beautifully landscaped 
grounds at the end of a cul-de-sac w/charming guest house & pool.
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

WOODSIDE  5BR |  4BA

101 ALMA ST #608  $635,000 
Conveniently located in the heart of downtown Palo Alto, this light and bright 
unit has it all - wrapped around by tree tops in serene loc. Don't Miss.
Amy Sung 650.325.6161

DOWNTOWN  2BR |  2BA

1105 TRINITY $2,595,000 
Live and entertain graciously in upgraded turn-key home on the 3rd fairway. 
Lg. Master suite/closet. Large deck, manicured grounds. Oversize gar. w/stor-
age.
Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

SHARON HEIGHTS  3BR |  2.5BA

1093 PLAZA DR $535,000 
Beautiful Brazilian cherry wood floors, custom cabinets, stainless steel appli-
ances, new roof & French doors from all bedrooms to deck & fenced back-
yard.
Kevin Klemm  650.328.5211

SUNNYALE  3BR |  1BA

230 DAVENPORT WAY $1,489,000 
W/in a block of Robles Park this up dated home has a LR w/FP, sep DR, LR, 
FR, Elk hardwood flrs, dual pane windows, 2 zone heating, 2-car garage, lovely 
landscaped on 7000sf lot.
Barbara Sawyer  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  6BR |  3BA

49 SHOWERS DR #W108 $386,100 
First floor unit in the desirable Old Mill complex. New Paint & Carpet w/
excellent floor plan. Spacious living area with open living and dining rooms.
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW  2BR |  2BA

ATHERTON

▲ 1 STERN LN. $4,300,000 
5 BR 4 BA Prime West Atherton on 
approx. 1 AC. 
Deborah Kehrberg 650.851.2666

▲ 96 DOUGLASS WY $4,200,000 
5 BR 5 full BA + 2 half Huge price reduc-
tion! Traditional estate. 
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

▲ 25 EUCLID AV $3,300,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Atherton Estate property w/
endless possibilities 
Maya & Jason Sewald 650.323.7751

▲ 169 BURNS AVE $2,850,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA Main house and Pool house. 
Picturesque property. 
John & Janet Dore 650.324.4456

▲ 301 STOCKBRIDGE AV $1,998,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Outstanding Opportunity in 
West Atherton 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

✜▲ 944 LUNDY $2,795,000 
7 BR 7 BA Exquisitely designed 5800 sq ft. 
3 level home! 
Lorraine & Suzanne Boeggeman 650.328.5211

▲ 852 UNIVERSITY AVE $1,649,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Harmony & good design. 
Remodeled & convenient loc. 
Mark Nanevicz 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

✜▲ 12364 PRISCILLA LN $2,295,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled Jewel! Quiet set-
ting/approx 1 ac. 
Kathy Horvath 650.851.1961

▲ 26600 ELENA RD $2,049,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Custom gourmet kitchen. 
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
and elegance. 

1476 FAIRWAY DRIVE                                         . . . . . . . $3,698,000
Newly constructed 5 BR home on approximately half AC flat lot. Beautiful gourmet kitchen, open family room, formal 
dining rm & living rm, soaring ceilings, crown moldings, hardwood floors, office, 3 car garage. 

253 FREMONT AVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,595,000
Beautiful gated property situated on approx. 37,600 sqft lot. Charmingly remodeled with 3bedrms, 2.5 baths, 
formal living rm, spacious dining rm, wonderful kitchen w/granite counters opens to fam rm. Country club backyd, 
features sep 2 story gst hs w/ kit/bed/ba, grand pool w/waterfalls and sprawling lawns, fruit trees, 2-car garage 
+ rm for additional garages. 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
425 HEDGEROW COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,059,000
Sylvan Park Gem! Dramatic, light filled home with walls of glass. Two master bedrooms suites. Easy access to 
101/237/85 & shopping. Lush landscaping with multiple decks for easy entertaining. Expansive lawn area. 

LOS ALTOS HILLS 
GORGEOUS PRIVATE ESTATE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PRICE UPON REQUEST
Beyond stately wrought iron gates situated on 4 acres, sits an incredible private estate of approximately 12,143 square 
feet of living space plus an additional 1,000 square foot guesthouse. Amenities include a movie theatre room, Workout 
room, competition size tennis court, putting green with sand trip, infinity pool, vineyards, and so much more! 

INCREDIBLE HOME      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,500,000
Stunning Gated Tuscan Estate surrounded by lovely gardens. Four bedrooms, 4 baths, including luxurious Master Suite 
with limestone floors, crown mouldings, a private sitting area and door leading to rooftop terrace with peaceful views of 
the Western Hills. Gorgeous home features include entry with sweeping staircase, pillard beam ceilings and tiled marble 
floors inlaid with mosaic design. 

VIEWS, VIEWS, VIEWS!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,649,000
Breathtaking Views of the Hills and Mountains. Very private 1 Acre lot With 3 bedroom 2 bath home that could be con-
verted to 5 bedroom within current structure. Indoor Swimming Pool, large open private deck off living room kitchen area 
with Sunset views. Detached garage with possible second floor bonus room. Original tennis court.

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 0 0 - 4 : 0 0

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

11655 JESSICA LANE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,795,000
Situated on one acre of beautifully landscaped grounds, this immaculate home offers an excellent close-in yet 
private location. With 4 bedroom and 3 baths and approximately 4,000 SF, the home is in move-in condition with 
gorgeous hardwood floors, intricate ceilings, and expansive walls of windows. Other features include an updated 
kitchen, spacious media/family/play room, gracious living and dining rooms, pool, spa and level lawn – for the 
quintessential California lifestyle! Available for Lease or Lease to Purchase Option. 

12924 BRENDEL DRIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,355,000
Beautifully appointed and perfectly located at the end of a serene cul-de-sac, this home offers the best of 
California living. Highlights include 4BR/2.5BA, approximately 3,000sqft, superb finishes throughout. Desirable 
‘great room’ design with tremendous remodeled chef’s kitchen, formal dining area, and plenty of space for family 
and friends to gather. Equestrian facilities permitted. Excellent Los Altos schools. BANK APPROVED 

SHORT SALE }

JUST REDUCED
in West Menlo Park

OPEN 
SAT/SUN

1371 Orange Avenue 
W e s t  M e n l o  P a r k

Stunning 4 bedroom, 3 bath custom home built just 4 years ago in 
the desirable Las Lomitas school district. Exceptional interior spaces 
with exquisite details and fi nishes, fi ne millwork, gourmet kitchen, 
tall ceilings and wood fl oors throughout. Walk to schools, parks and 
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
Please call to schedule a mandatory job walk.  Bid closing date 
is Tuesday, November 17, 2009 at 5:00 PM.  Bid opening at 725 
Alma Street, Palo Alto, CA  94301 on Thursday, November 19, 
2009 at 10:00 AM.

This project is funded by the City of Palo Alto Community 
Development Block Grant Program (CDBG), U. S. Department of 
Housing and Urban Development.  All federal regulations listed 
in the Bid Specifications will apply, including equal opportunity, 
non-discrimination, and Federal Labor Standards provisions 
(Davis-Bacon).  Reference is hereby made to bid specifications 
for further details, which specifications and this notice shall be 
considered part of the contract.

For information and bid walk-through, contact Jim Brandenburg 
at 650-321-9709 ext. 14.
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456
PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751
PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Tom LeMieux 
650.329.6645 

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

48 Fairview Drive  $11,495,000
New construction on .93 acres 3 levels w/, marble, media room, 
fitness center, wine cellar, covered lanai w/ full bath, bbq center& MP 
schools.

BEAUTIFUL ATHERTON HOME

ATHERTON

Steven Lessard
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com

417 Eleanor Drive  $4,200,000
4 BR 4.5 BA  Single level custom estate bordering Atherton. Built in 
1991 with a tennis court, pool & spa, 2 office suites & Las Lomitas 
Schools.  Virtual Tour – www.417Eleanordrive.com

PRICE REDUCTION!

WOODSIDE

Karen Fryling & 
Rebecca Johnson

650.323.7751

27 Berenda Way  $1,549,000
5 BR / 3.5 BA Wonderful Ladera home located on a great cul de sac. 
This updated home has soaring ceilings, lots of natural light and an 
open living space.

NEW LISTING OPEN SUNDAY

PORTOLA VALLEY

Lucy Berman
650.566.5311

lucy.berman@cbnorcal.com

The Hamilton  $995,000
2 BR 2.5 BA. Beautiful 1825 SF condo w/exceptional outdoor 
space in Palo Alto’s premier 55+ building. This is a fabulous unit at a 
fabulous price! Call for info.

PALO ALTO

Elaine White
650.566.5323

ewhite@cbnorcal.com

515 Roxbury Way  $649,000
Bright and full of charm, this 3 BR 1 BA  home features eat-in 
kitchen, LR/DR combo with fireplace, hardwood floors, crown 
molding, lush garden with patio.

OPEN SUNDAY!

BELMONT

Steven Lessard
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com

384 Atherton Avenue  $6,395,000
4 BR 4 BA On a sunny knoll with high ceilings & a light-filled 
contemp. design, with a New England flair. Tennis Ct, separate guest 
house, pool, putting green & BBQ area.

EXTENSIVELY REMODELED

ATHERTON

Jean Isaacson
650.387.8427

jisaacson@cbnorcal.com
Chris Isaacson

650.352.3430
christopher.isaacson@cbnorcal.com

822 College Avenue  $1,850,000
4 BR 2.5 BA New listing in Allied Arts! Delightful 2 story home. Sep 
DR, spacious FR/kitchen opens to a large deck. Hardwood floors, 
granite counters, gated drive.

OPEN SAT & SUN

MENLO PARK

Denise Monfette
650.888.9111

dmonfette@cbnorcal.com

1034 Eden Bower Lane  $1,150,000
4 BR 3 BA. This sharp, spacious and meticulous Farm Hill Estate 
home features a 10,300 sf lot on a quiet and sought-after street. 
Enjoy some Bay Views from the living room and upstairs bedrooms.

SALE PENDING

REDWOOD CITY

Elena Talis
650.947.2245

elena.talis@cbnorcal.com

942 Rich Place $888,000
Spacious & bright. Soaring ceilings in the living room, gorgeous 
hardwood floors, family room, kitchen with granite counters, 
beautifully landscaped garden. Modern development near Los Altos.     

SALE PENDING

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

2325 Eastridge Avenue #622  $599,000
Private, remodeled, 3 BR 2 BA, stunning 1-level condo, top floor, 
end unit, very convenient to Stanford & 280. Incredible West MP 
location. Las Lomitas schools.

OPEN SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
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